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DPi
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  1  6  6  6 31
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  7  20  14  14 01
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  21  21  1  1 10
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  22  27  6  6 48
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  28  42  15  29 01
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  43  47  5  11 48
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  48  63  16  17 10
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  64  65  2  13 48
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  66  83  18  35 10
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  84  85  2  31 01
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  86  95  10  45 10
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  96  110  15  28 48
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  111  122  12  12 55
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  123  124  2  47 10
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  125  131  7  35 48
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  132  144  13  25 55
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  145  145  1  48 10
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  146  151  6  41 48
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  152  165  14  45 01
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  166  166  1  26 55
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  167  199  33  78 01
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  200  200  1  49 10
Ally Cadillac Racing Cadillac DPi  201  201  1  42 48
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  202  221  20  46 55
Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  222  223  2  2 60
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  224  262  39  85 55
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  263  265  3  81 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  266  267  2  4 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  268  268  1  50 10
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  269  274  6  91 55
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  275  278  4  54 10
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  279  295  17  98 01
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  296  296  1  92 55
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  297  313  17  115 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  314  316  3  7 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  317  318  2  56 10
Mustang Sampling / JDC-Miller MotorSports Cadillac DPi  319  331  13  13 5
Mazda Motorsports Mazda DPi  332  334  3  95 55
Mustang Sampling / JDC-Miller MotorSports Cadillac DPi  335  349  15  28 5

LMP2
WIN Autosport ORECA LMP2 07  1  20  20  20 11
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  21  22  2  2 52
WIN Autosport ORECA LMP2 07  23  23  1  21 11
Tower Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  24  24  1  1 8
WIN Autosport ORECA LMP2 07  25  33  9  30 11
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  34  43  10  12 52
Tower Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  44  47  4  5 8
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  48  61  14  26 52
WIN Autosport ORECA LMP2 07  62  87  26  56 11
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  88  92  5  5 18
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  93  94  2  28 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  95  105  11  16 18
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  106  118  13  41 52
Tower Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  119  122  4  9 8
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  123  344  222  263 52

LMP3
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Performance Tech Motorsports Ligier JS P320  1  26  26  26 38
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  27  28  2  2 74
Forty7 Motorsports Duqueine D08  29  29  1  1 7
Performance Tech Motorsports Ligier JS P320  30  55  26  52 38
Forty7 Motorsports Duqueine D08  56  58  3  4 7
Performance Tech Motorsports Ligier JS P320  59  71  13  65 38
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  72  86  15  15 91
Forty7 Motorsports Duqueine D08  87  89  3  7 7
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  90  90  1  16 91
Performance Tech Motorsports Ligier JS P320  91  118  28  93 38
Forty7 Motorsports Duqueine D08  119  149  31  38 7
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  150  250  101  103 74
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  251  278  28  44 91
Forty7 Motorsports Duqueine D08  279  280  2  40 7
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  281  288  8  52 91
Core Autosport Ligier JS P320  289  302  14  14 54
Riley Motorsports Ligier JS P320  303  304  2  54 91
Core Autosport Ligier JS P320  305  329  25  39 54

GTLM
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  1  91  91  91 3
BMW Team RLL BMW M8 GTE  92  116  25  25 25
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  117  191  75  166 3
BMW Team RLL BMW M8 GTE  192  219  28  53 25
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  220  222  3  169 3
BMW Team RLL BMW M8 GTE  223  235  13  66 25
WeatherTech Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  236  257  22  22 79
BMW Team RLL BMW M8 GTE  258  286  29  95 25
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  287  328  42  211 3
WeatherTech Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  329  334  6  28 79

GTD
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  1  3  3  3 16
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  4  28  25  25 14
Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  29  29  1  1 96
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  30  78  49  74 14
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  79  88  10  13 16
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  89  100  12  12 1
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  101  122  22  22 9
Magnus with Archangel Acura NSX GT3  123  123  1  1 44
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  124  139  16  29 16
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  140  152  13  35 9
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  153  170  18  47 16
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  171  179  9  44 9
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  180  183  4  51 16
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  184  186  3  47 9
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  187  211  25  37 1
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  212  212  1  48 9
Magnus with Archangel Acura NSX GT3  213  214  2  3 44
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  215  225  11  59 9
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  226  226  1  38 1
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  227  250  24  83 9
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  251  251  1  52 16
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  252  274  23  106 9
Heart Of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  275  275  1  1 23
Vasser Sullivan Lexus RC F GT3  276  278  3  3 12
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  279  295  17  123 9
Heart Of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  296  296  1  2 23
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  297  320  24  147 9
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